
Contact Details for members of the Police, Fire & 
Crime Panel 

 
 

Helen Phillips, Support Officer to the Police, Fire & Crime Panel: 
helen.phillips@staffordshire.gov.uk  
 

Stephen Sweeney (Chair of the Panel): stephen.sweeney@newcastle-staffs.gov.uk 

Paul Darby (Co-Optee) (Vice Chair) 

Keith Walker (Co-Optee) 

Carl Bennett: carlbennett@cannockchasedc.gov.uk 

Randolph Conteh: randolph.conteh@stoke.gov.uk 

Stephen Doyle: stephen-doyle@tamworth.gov.uk 

Ann Edgeller: aedgeller@staffordbc.gov.uk 

Brian Edwards MBE: brian.edwards@sstaffs.gov.uk 

Simon Gaskin: simon.gaskin@eaststaffsbc.gov.uk 

Tony Holmes: tony.holmes@staffsmoorlands.gov.uk 

Jill Waring: jill.waring@newcastle-staffs.gov.uk  

Ashley Yeates: ashley.yeates@lichfielddc.gov.uk  
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